
 
 
 

◄ February March  2021 April ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 

1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Spirit week  

Hawaiian Day  

 

Baseball game home 
vs. Mayer 4:30pm 

Softball game away 
vs. Camp Verde 4pm 

 

Governing board 
mtg. 6pm 

9  
Twin day 

10  
Superhero day  

 

Softball game away 
vs. Mayer 4pm 

11  
Bobcat spirit day 

 

 

Baseball game home 
vs. Clarkdale 4:30pm 

12  
 

13  
Food bank drivethru 
style in front of the 
school 7:45-9:00am 

 

14  15 

 
 
 

16  
 

17  18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
Community Food 
distribution, drive 
thru style 9-9:45am 

 
Baseball game home 

vs. Camp Verde 
4:30pm 

25  
3rd Quarter grades go 
home  

 

Softball game home 
vs. Cottonwood 
Community School 
4pm 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Baseball game away 
vs. Mayer 4:00 pm 

 

 

30  
 

31  
Baseball game away 
vs. Clarkdale 4:00 pm 

 

 

Looking ahead: 

4/5- NO SCHOOL  

4/10-Food bank 7:45-9am 

 

 

*All games are subject to change 
without prior notice* 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/February-2021
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/April-2021

