▼ February March 2021 April ►						
Sun	Mon	Tue	Wed	Thu	Fri	Sat
Welcome Spring	1	2	3	4	5	6
7	8 Spirit week -> -> Hawaiian Day Baseball game home vs. Mayer 4:30pm Softball game away vs. Camp Verde 4pm Governing board mtg. 6pm	9 Twin day	10 Superhero day Softball game away vs. Mayer 4pm	11 Bobcat spirit day Baseball game home vs. Clarkdale 4:30pm	12	Food bank drivethru style in front of the school 7:45-9:00am FOOD BANK
14	15	16	17 Spread	18	19	20
21	22	23	Community Food distribution, drive thru style 9-9:45am Baseball game home vs. Camp Verde 4:30pm	25 3rd Quarter grades go home Softball game home vs. Cottonwood Community School 4pm	26	27
28	29 Baseball game away vs. Mayer 4:00 pm	30	31 Baseball game away vs. Clarkdale 4:00 pm	Looking ahead: 4/5- NO SCHOOL 4/10-Food bank 7:45-9am *All games are subject to change without prior notice*		